Platz

Name

Name

Siege Punkte

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23

25
26

Claudia Hesse
Rosi Perrey

Sani Weisbach
Dagmar Ott

Moni Kaufmann
Michaela Matheja
Delia Linke

Inge Borchers
Anita Scharwenka
Heike Hahlbrock
Anita Fabig
Martina Vogt
Natascha Rathe
Karin Sell

Bettina Fischer
Tanja Hanebut
Angelika Maasber
Angelika Lenthe
Elfi Holz

Jutta Miede
Barbel Kilian
Karsten Will
Siglinde

Johanna Lattermann

Margott Trott

Jurgen Winkler
Matze Helweg

Torsten Gollinger
Heiko Domeier
Jokel Scholz

Peter Matheja
Martin Buche
Dieter Borchers
Oliver Sellmann-Langer
Jens KOpp

Jochen Rademann
Dieter Vogt

Achille Santangelo
Wilfried Sell
Sandra Sellmann
Christa Dziony
Robert Heise
Robby Lenthe
Domnik Roll
Ernst-August Konig
Werner Kilian
Dagmar Fischer
Frank Schrader
Carsten Jurgens
Peter Trott

5
4
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606
467

368
366
366
363
363
359
358
355
271
262
261
259
255
254
254
251
249
247
244
241
241
152
143




Platz
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name

Conny Bock

Bigitt BoOBmann
Ursula Beier
Renate Ollech
Gisela Messmann
Renate Bechmann
Monika Gittfried
Nela Fischer

Name
Hans-Joachim Bock
Manne Klein

Peter Beier

Melmut Becker
Wolfgang Fischer
Freddy Bechmann
Helmut Gottfried
Tommi Strube

Siege Punkte

1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0

138
136
135
134
131
124

28

25




